RUN AND BE FIT -

21-06- 2015 12: 04

Nazwisko i Imie
SOKALSKI PATRYK
KOGUT SZCZEPAN
WROBLEWSKI SEBASTIAN
SITNICKI MARIUSZ
WRONA BOGDAN

CARUK GERARD

WRONA MARIUSZ
MARCINOWSKI MACIEJ
PABICH DARIUSZ
JAWORSKI MARCIN
RESZCZYNSKI PAWEL
BERNAD PIOTR
MIEMCZYK ARTUR
KAJPER RAFAL
BOROCHOWSKI MARCIN
WOJCIK KAZIMIERZ
BANIUK MATEUSZ
DZIOPA-KAN ANNA

KAN JAKUB

BANIUK JACEK
TROJNAR PRZEMYStAW
MALINOWSKI ADRIAN
KUDLA LUKASZ
BOROCHOWSKI RAFAL
£OSSA MICHAL

DUDEK SEBASTIAN
SWIECICKI KRZYSZTOF
SZYMCZAK JOLANTA
OLEJARCZYK +UKASZ
SZTORC DAWID

SZTORC SZYMON
KEPINSKI KACPER
BERNAD KRZYSZTOF
SWITALA MARIAN
JURZYSTA PATRYK
ROMEJKO-MANDZIEJ URSZULA
WILCZYNSKI MIROSLAW
GRZYWACZYK ALEKSANDRA
SIEMEK STEFAN
OWCZARZ HANNA
BUCIAK PAWEL

KAWA ALICJA

CHLOPEK WIESEAW
NAREJKO AGATA

KUDLA PATRYCJA
DREWICZ KINGA
MALINOWSKA KATARZYNA
SUCHODOLSKA AGNIESZKA
WRONA SYLWIA

£OSSA PAWEL

KTub/Miejscowosc
0SP OTYN,OTYN

BBL ZAGAN, ZAGAN
T£OWA

ZAGAN

BBL ZAGAN, ZAGAN

BBL ZAGAN ,ZAGAN
BBL ZAGAN, ZAGAN
NOWOGROD BOBRZANSKI
JW 2649, 7ARY

BBL ZAGAN,ZIELONA GO
KAMIENNA GORA
ZAGAN

7AGAN

BBL ZAGAN,ZAGAN

MT, ZAGAN

11 BREM, ZAGAN

BBL ZAGAN,ZAGAN

BBL ZAGAN, ZAGAN

BBL ZAGAN, ZAGAN

BBL ZAGAN, ZAGAN
7AGAN

MT, ZAGAN

ZAGANSKIE DZIKI,ZAGA
BRAK, ZAGAN

7AGAN

JS 4054 ZAGAN, ZAGAN
SZPROTAWA

7AGAN

7AGAN

ZAGANSKIE DZIKI,ZAGA
ZAGANSKIE DZIKI,ZAGA
RUDAWICA

7AGAN

ZAGAN

ZAGAN

BBL ZAGAN, ZAGAN

NIE ZRZESZONY,ZARY
7ARY

BBL ZAGAN, ZAGAN
7ARY

LUBAN

ZAGAN

7AGAN

7ARY, PARKRUN ZARY
ZAGAN

ZAGAN

POLSKA, ZAGAN
PARKRUN ZARY, T+OWA
BBL ZAGAN, ZAGAN
ZAGAN
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- 8KM

Rok  MscKat Kate
1996 le OPENM
1978 2e OPENM
1997 3e OPENM
1977 4e OPENM
1956 5e OPENM
1972 6e OPENM
1991 7e OPENM
1981 8e OPENM
1972 9e OPENM
1989 10e OPENM
1983 11e OPENM
1995 12e OPENM
1970 13e OPENM
1982 14e OPENM
1992 15e OPENM
1970 16e OPENM
1993 17e OPENM
1976 le OPENK
2006 18e OPENM
1977 19e OPENM
1983 20e OPENM
1990 21e OPENM
1983 22e OPENM
1990 23e OPENM
1999 24e OPENM
1984 25e OPENM
1978 26e OPENM
1992 2e OPENK
1982 27e OPENM
1997 28e OPENM
1997 29e OPENM
1995 30e OPENM
1967 3le OPENM
1961 32e OPENM
2000 33e OPENM
1983 3e OPENK
1958 34e OPENM
1977 4e OPENK
1949 35e OPENM
1990 5e OPENK
1990 36e OPENM
1980 6e OPENK
1957 37e OPENM
1964 7e OPENK
1985 8e OPENK
1979 9e OPENK
1990 10e OPENK
1975 11e OPENK
1982 12e OPENK
1975 38e OPENM

ZAGAN

Brutto

Netto

Km/h

.538
.489
419
419
.255
.261
224
214
172
.641
,641
.594
534
492
,488
137
.009
997
971
,955
.938
.856
,852
.803
.795
795
,639
.526
.450
224
.180
116
024
,850
.826
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Nazwisko i Imie
KAN STEFAN
DECZKOWSKA EDYTA
DELOST ALICJA
BRENKIEWICZ ALICJA
KOWALSKA ELZBIETA
BERNAD MATEUSZ

- 8KM
Klub/Miejscowos$c Rok  MscKat Kate Brutto
BBL ZAGAN, ZAGAN 1977 3% OPENM 49:16
ZAGAN 1997 13e OPENK 49:22
ZAGAN 1984 14e OPENK 50:14
ZAGAN 1988 15e OPENK  51:04
ZAGAN 1963 16e OPENK 52:11
7AGAN 1992 40e OPENM  1:00:12
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